
Kansas and Nebraska White House Conference

Itinerary

Thursday, August 16, 2018

Time I :00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Eisenhower Executive Office Building, South Court Auditorium

Opening Remarks

Douglas Hoelscher
Deputy Assistant to the President and Director ojIntergovernmental Affairs

Assistant Secretary Frank Brogan
U.S. Department ojEducation

Preston Cory
Director ojIntergovernmental Relations, U.s. Environmental Protection Agency

Kellyanne Conway
Assistant to the President and Senior Counselor

Secretary Ben Carson
U.S. Department ojHousing and Urban Development

Under Secretary Gil Kaplan
International Trade Administration

Under Secretary Gregory Ibach
U. S. Department ojAgriculture

Chris Mitton
Government Affairs Officer, U.s. Department oJTransportation

Closing Remarks

William Crozer
Special Assistant to the President and Deputy Director ojIntergovernmental Affairs



Office of Intergovernmental Affairs

Department Contact List

Agriculture / USDA Jordan Bonfitto 202-440-2443 Jordan.Bonfitlo@osec.usda.gov

Army Corps / USACE Ryan Fisher 703-697-4672 ryan.a.fisher12.civ@mail.mil

Army Corps / USACE Katie Krause 703-677-5683 katherine.j.krause.civ@mail.mil
Commerce / DOC Anthony Foti 202-482-1148 afoti@doc.gov

Commerce / DOC Alex Rankin 202-320-2717 ARankin@doc.gov

Corp. for National & Community Service Dan Adler 202-355-2161 DAdler@cns.gov

Corp. for National & Community Service Tim Noelker 202-606-6985 tnoelker@cns.gov

Corp. for National & Community Service Bo Bryant 202-528-2744 bbryant@cns.gov

Defense / DOD Tara Butler 703-697-2074 tara.a.butler4.civ@mail.mil

Energy / DOE Bryan Kellogg 202-586-0608 bryan.kellogg@hq.doe.gov

Education Cody Reynolds 202-453-5737 cody.reynolds@ed.gov

Environmental Protection Agency / EPA Preston Cory 202-579-4281 cory.preston@epa.gov

EXIM Natalie McGarry 202-565-3544 Natalie.McGarry@exim,gov

FEMA Robby Wehagen 202-856-5249 robby.wehagen@fema.dhs.gov

FEMA Bob Nadeau 202-285-7835 Robert.Nadeau@fema.dhs.gov

Food & Drug Administration / FDA Nick Alexander 301-796-8893 nicholas.alexander@fda.hhs.gov

General Services Administration / GSA Chris Averill 202-412-3679 christopher.averi lI@gsa.gov

Health & Human Services / HHS Darcie Johnston 202-690-1058 darcie.johnston@hhs.gov

Homeland Security / DHS John Barsa 202-282-9140 john.barsa@hq.dhs.gov

Homeland Security / DHS John Hill 202-281-8135 john.h.hill@hq.dhs.gov

Housing & Urban Development / HUD Stephanie Fila 202-402-6471 stephanie.c.fila@hud.gov

Interior / 001 Todd Wynn 202-208-6649 todd wynn@ios.doi.gov

Interior /001 Ben Cassidv 202-897-7259 benjamin cassidy@ios.doLgov
Interior / 001 Tim Williams 202-208-6015 timothy williams@ios.doi.gov

Justice / DOJ Jessica Hart 202-532-5190 Jessica.E.Hart@usdoj.gov

Labor / DOL Byron Anderson 202-693-4605 Anderson.Byron.E@DOL.gov

Labor /DOL Dave Thomas 202-693-4600 Thomas.David.M@DOL.gov

NASA 2acch Ashcraft 202-358-1744 zacch. ashcraft@nasa.gov
Management & Budget / OMB Dan Hanlon 202-456-3911 DanleI.Hanlon@omb.eop.gov

Small Business Administration /SBA George Brown 202-205-6972 George.Brown@sba.gov

State / DOS Bill Killion 202-647-3047 killionw@state.gov

Transportation / DOT Anthony Bedell 202-366-0913 anthony.bedell@dot.gov

Transportation / DOT Chris Mitton 202-366-3011 chris.mitlon@dot.gov

Trade and Development Agency / USTDA Dianne Quebral 703-229-7179 dquebral@ustda.gov

Trade / USTR Stewart Young 202-395-2864 stewart.b.young@ustr.eop.gov

Trade / USTR Amelia Breinig 202-395-4499 Amelia.J.Breinig@ustr.eop.gov

Treasury Baylor Myers 202-622-0987 Baylor.Myers@treasury.gov

US Patent and Trademark Office Peter Krug 202-578-6242 peter.krug@uspto.gov

Veteran Affairs / VA Thayer Verschoor 202-461-7385 thayer.verschoor@va.gov

USAID Ned Rauch-Mannino 202-712-4036 nrauchmannino@usaid.gov

Drug Control/ ONDCP Jacqueline Hackett 202-395-6675 Jacqueline E Hackett@ondcp.eop.gov

"Please include White House Intergovernmental (WHIGA) on State-Federal coordination requests and
contact WHIGA with any Federal-I ntergovernmental questions


